PGP161
Technical specifications
High Performance Miniature Pressure
Sensor
Features
Available with Built in Electronic
All Stainless steel
Operating from -40 to +125°C

PGP161
Codification
Output Signal
1mV/V
Material
SStainless Steels
Range
10barExample
Type
AAbsolute
GGage
SGSealed Gage
Mechanical connection
02M10x1-4h male
03M8x1-6g male
113/8-24 UNF-3A male
15Swagelok nut SS-6M2-1 for OD 6mm pipe
16M10x1 male form G Minimess®
221/4" VCR male
Electrical connection
03Hermetic MIL-C-26482 - 6 pins Receptacle
08/1mAWG26, Viton Jacketed Shielded Cable Ø3mm, 4 wires
14Hermetic MIL-C-26482 - 4 pins Receptacle
Compensated temperature range
A0 to +60°C
B-25 to +85°C
C-25 to +125°C
Non linearity and hysteresis combined
1±0.25% FS
Combined thermal zero & sensitivity shifts
2±0.01% FS/°C
1 S 10bar A 02 03 A 1 2High Performance Miniature Pressure Sensor PGP16
www.efe-sensor.com PGP161  Specifications are subject to change without notice Revision 11125 page 3 / 5
I
I
I
I
I
Presented by: Absolute Gauge Technologies
sales@absolutegauge.com; www.absolutegauge.com,
Toronto: 416 754 3168, Montreal: 514 695 5147, Toll Free: 1 888 754 7008
PGP161Dimensions
www.efe-sensor.com PGP161  Specifications are subject to change without notice Revision 11125 page 4 / 5
Ml0xl Hex.17 (/) 16,6
(/J 16,6 CABLE
9,8
3/8-24 UNF w
MIL-C26482
(/J 16,6 6 BROCH ES/ PINS
I
lg
-
9,8 12,5
~
M8xl (/J 16,6 w
MIL-C26482
(/J 16,6 4 BROCH ES/ PINS
I
l Q
9,8
~
MlOxl FORME G
Ml0xl G FORM (/J 16,6 I. 21,l
9,8
(/J l 6,6
29,7
l /4 VCR MALE (/J 16,6
L ~
• H~
H-
-I. 32,4 .I